



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/08/2022

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00614

Job # : 22-0139 (O&M)

Contract No : CO-00614-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2023 Sanitary Sewer Laterals Renewal and Repair Construction Contract - Package 2

Time And Date : 3:00 PM, December 8, 2022

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00614 - 1_FACILITIES REHAS INC			CO-00614 - 2_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC			CO-00614 - 3_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00614 - 4_NERIE CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00614 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING &		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization for Non-Emergency Work Orders	EA	\$1,000.00	297	\$297,000.00	\$850.00	297	\$252,450.00	\$975.00	297	\$289,575.00	\$1,000.00	297	\$297,000.00	\$1,500.00	297	\$445,500.00
2	100.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization for Emergency Work Orders	EA	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$3,800.00	4	\$15,200.00	\$500.00	4	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00
3	100.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preliminary Investigation	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
4	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$10.00	115	\$1,150.00	\$8.00	115	\$920.00	\$6.00	115	\$690.00	\$10.00	115	\$1,150.00	\$10.00	115	\$1,150.00
5	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SY	\$5.00	759	\$3,795.00	\$8.00	759	\$6,072.00	\$8.00	759	\$6,072.00	\$10.00	759	\$7,590.00	\$45.00	759	\$34,155.00
6	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete Including Street Pavement and Retaining Walls	CY	\$200.00	4	\$800.00	\$125.00	4	\$500.00	\$25.00	4	\$100.00	\$125.00	4	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00
7	200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	CY	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	12	\$900.00	\$48.00	12	\$576.00	\$150.00	12	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	12	\$600.00
8	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat	GAL	\$40.00	506	\$20,240.00	\$40.00	506	\$20,240.00	\$19.00	506	\$9,614.00	\$50.00	506	\$25,300.00	\$20.00	506	\$10,120.00
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two -2 Inch Thickness	SY	\$40.00	5,043	\$201,720.00	\$58.00	5,043	\$292,494.00	\$44.00	5,043	\$221,892.00	\$60.00	5,043	\$302,580.00	\$80.00	5,043	\$403,440.00
10	208.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Salvage, Haul, Stockpile Asphalt Concrete Pavement	CY	\$200.00	285	\$57,000.00	\$200.00	285	\$57,000.00	\$28.00	285	\$7,980.00	\$180.00	285	\$51,300.00	\$360.00	285	\$102,600.00
11	209.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Reinforced Concrete Pavement	CY	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	6	\$900.00	\$185.00	6	\$1,110.00	\$150.00	6	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00
12	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Backfill (Low Strength)	CY	\$200.00	1,251	\$250,200.00	\$160.00	1,251	\$200,160.00	\$150.00	1,251	\$187,650.00	\$170.00	1,251	\$212,670.00	\$240.00	1,251	\$300,240.00
13	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curbing	LF	\$40.00	101	\$4,040.00	\$30.00	101	\$3,030.00	\$25.00	101	\$2,525.00	\$40.00	101	\$4,040.00	\$40.00	101	\$4,040.00
14	500.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Gutter	LF	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	\$55.00	20	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	20	\$800.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00
15	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Sidewalks	SY	\$100.00	402	\$40,200.00	\$60.00	402	\$24,120.00	\$75.00	402	\$30,150.00	\$70.00	402	\$28,140.00	\$80.00	402	\$32,160.00
16	502.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Sidewalks, Exposed Aggregate	SY	\$150.00	4	\$600.00	\$80.00	4	\$320.00	\$95.00	4	\$380.00	\$80.00	4	\$320.00	\$120.00	4	\$480.00
17	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Driveways	SY	\$120.00	309	\$37,080.00	\$80.00	309	\$24,720.00	\$85.00	309	\$26,265.00	\$90.00	309	\$27,810.00	\$90.00	309	\$27,810.00
18	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Commercial Driveways	SY	\$140.00	40	\$5,600.00	\$105.00	40	\$4,200.00	\$98.00	40	\$3,920.00	\$110.00	40	\$4,400.00	\$120.00	40	\$4,800.00
19	503.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Driveways, Exposed Aggregate	SY	\$160.00	24	\$3,840.00	\$75.00	24	\$1,800.00	\$125.00	24	\$3,000.00	\$130.00	24	\$3,120.00	\$150.00	24	\$3,600.00
20	506.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Retaining Wall, Combination Type	CY	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$170.00	1	\$170.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00
21	508	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relocate Fence	LF	\$30.00	28	\$840.00	\$10.00	28	\$280.00	\$20.00	28	\$560.00	\$10.00	28	\$280.00	\$50.00	28	\$1,400.00
22	513.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Relocate All Mailboxes and Supports Except Masonry	EA	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
23	513.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove and Relocate Mailbox and Masonry Support	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00
24	515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Top Soil	CY	\$30.00	74	\$2,220.00	\$30.00	74	\$2,220.00	\$35.00	74	\$2,590.00	\$30.00	74	\$2,220.00	\$50.00	74	\$3,700.00
25	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$30.00	64	\$1,920.00	\$45.00	64	\$2,880.00	\$13.00	64	\$832.00	\$50.00	64	\$3,200.00	\$15.00	64	\$960.00
26	516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	St. Augustine Sodding	SY	\$30.00	168	\$5,040.00	\$45.00	168	\$7,560.00	\$13.00	168	\$2,184.00	\$50.00	168	\$8,400.00	\$15.00	168	\$2,520.00
27	516.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Zoysia Sodding	SY	\$30.00	1	\$30.00	\$45.00	1	\$45.00	\$15.00	1	\$15.00	\$50.00	1	\$50.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	EA	\$700.00	161	\$112,700.00	\$600.00	161	\$96,600.00	\$825.00	161	\$132,825.00	\$1,000.00	161	\$161,000.00	\$600.00	161	\$96,600.00
29	530.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Police Officer Services	HR	\$50.00	240	\$12,000.00	\$60.00	240	\$14,400.00	\$60.00	240	\$14,400.00	\$60.00	240	\$14,400.00	\$60.00	240	\$14,400.00
30	535.22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (all colors & size lines)	LF	\$10.00	291	\$2,910.00	\$32.00	291	\$9,312.00	\$12.00	291	\$3,492.00	\$30.00	291	\$8,730.00	\$5.00	291	\$1,455.00
31	535.23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (all symbols)	EA	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$425.00	1	\$425.00	\$27.00	1	\$27.00	\$425.00	1	\$425.00	\$700.00	1	\$700.00



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/08/2022

32	535.24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (all words)	EA	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$28.00	1	\$28.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
33	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Renew Sewer Laterals, all depths	LF	\$80.00	5,752	\$460,160.00	\$64.00	5,752	\$368,128.00	\$80.00	5,752	\$460,160.00	\$80.00	5,752	\$460,160.00	\$120.00	5,752	\$690,240.00
34	854.1.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Install Two Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out With Concrete Encasement	EA	\$1,000.00	22	\$22,000.00	\$1,100.00	22	\$24,200.00	\$600.00	22	\$13,200.00	\$800.00	22	\$17,600.00	\$1,200.00	22	\$26,400.00
35	854.1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Install Two Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out Without Concrete Encasement	EA	\$900.00	271	\$243,900.00	\$900.00	271	\$243,900.00	\$650.00	271	\$176,150.00	\$750.00	271	\$203,250.00	\$800.00	271	\$216,800.00
36	854.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Install Backwater Valve Assembly	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$750.00	1	\$750.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00
37	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Construct Vertical Stack	VF	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	60	\$4,800.00	\$130.00	60	\$7,800.00	\$90.00	60	\$5,400.00	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00
38	1103.1.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair 8", or 10" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	LF	\$120.00	101	\$12,120.00	\$80.00	101	\$8,080.00	\$145.00	101	\$14,645.00	\$90.00	101	\$9,090.00	\$150.00	101	\$15,150.00
39	1103.1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	LF	\$200.00	16	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	16	\$1,280.00	\$167.00	16	\$2,672.00	\$100.00	16	\$1,600.00	\$180.00	16	\$2,880.00
40	1103.1.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	LF	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$195.00	1	\$195.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
41	1103.2.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	LF	\$300.00	4	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	4	\$280.00	\$210.00	4	\$840.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$180.00	4	\$720.00
42	1103.2.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	LF	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$90.00	1	\$90.00	\$217.00	1	\$217.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00
43	1103.2.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	LF	\$400.00	4	\$1,600.00	\$120.00	4	\$480.00	\$232.00	4	\$928.00	\$120.00	4	\$480.00	\$400.00	4	\$1,600.00
44	1103.3.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	LF	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$110.00	1	\$110.00	\$245.00	1	\$245.00	\$110.00	1	\$110.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
45	1103.3.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	LF	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$180.00	1	\$180.00	\$260.00	1	\$260.00	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00
46	1103.3.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	LF	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$280.00	1	\$280.00	\$225.00	1	\$225.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00
47	1103.4.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 24" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	LF	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	\$400.00	1	\$400.00
48	1103.4.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 24" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	LF	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$700.00	1	\$700.00
49	1103.4.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Length Point Repair, 24" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	LF	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$325.00	1	\$325.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
50	1103.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Lateral Point Repair, all depths	EA	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,700.00	10	\$17,000.00	\$3,685.00	10	\$36,850.00	\$1,800.00	10	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	10	\$50,000.00
51	1109.1.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	EA	\$1,000.00	165	\$165,000.00	\$1,500.00	165	\$247,500.00	\$2,800.00	165	\$462,000.00	\$1,750.00	165	\$288,750.00	\$1,500.00	165	\$247,500.00
52	1109.1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	EA	\$1,500.00	20	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$40,000.00	\$2,980.00	20	\$59,600.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$40,000.00	\$1,800.00	20	\$36,000.00
53	1109.1.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 8" or 10" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,990.00	1	\$1,990.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
54	1109.2.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	EA	\$1,200.00	4	\$4,800.00	\$3,200.00	4	\$12,800.00	\$2,735.00	4	\$10,940.00	\$2,800.00	4	\$11,200.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00
55	1109.2.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	EA	\$1,700.00	4	\$6,800.00	\$3,500.00	4	\$14,000.00	\$2,900.00	4	\$11,600.00	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	4	\$16,000.00
56	1109.2.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 12" or 15" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$3,345.00	1	\$3,345.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
57	1109.3.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$3,395.00	1	\$3,395.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
58	1109.3.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
59	1109.3.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 18" or 21" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00
60	1109.4.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 24" pipe diameter, (0'-8' depth)	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
61	1109.4.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 24" pipe diameter, (8'-16' depth)	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
62	1109.4.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Open Cut Lateral Connection, 24" pipe diameter, (>16' depth)	EA	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
63	1109.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	New Connection to a Manhole	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$1,095.00	1	\$1,095.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
64	1120	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CPS Energy Allowance	ALW	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
					Total			\$2,094,205.00			\$2,112,476.00			\$2,280,854.00			\$2,300,590.00			\$2,934,120.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 365					As Read			\$2,069,205.00			\$2,112,476.00			\$2,280,854.00			\$2,300,590.00			\$2,934,120.00